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CR EMILIA ROMAGNA (0602030A)
BOLOGNA - 22-04-2006 - 25-04-2006

Torneo CR EMILIA ROMAGNA 0602030A

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 22-04-2006 - 25-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BENFENATI ARRIGO - TRAVERSI C.

Partecipanti 46

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

40 NC Acciaro Giuseppe         ITA EMI BO 1371 0 0 1958 M 124289

22 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA FRI UD 1568 0 0 1977 M 112190

39 2N Bertolini Luca           ITA TOS FI 1611 0 0 1975 M 124051

11 CM Bianchi Andrea           ITA VEN VE 2149 0 0 1971 M 807370 103065

1 CM Bonetti Carlo            ITA EMI BO 1974 0 0 1979 M 815330 101573

12 1N Buriani Andrea           ITA EMI BO 1862 0 0 1966 M 105341

44 NC Busi Piero               ITA EMI BO 1374 0 0 1967 M 126378

15 M Calavalle Giulio ITA EMI BO 2193 0 0 1976 M 806382 105466

2 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA EMI BO 1420 0 0 1960 M 101581

34 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1760 0 0 1980 M 117974

3 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA EMI BO 1595 0 0 1976 M 101582

38 NC De Simone Sorrentino F.  ITA EMI BO 1410 0 0 1969 M 123879

32 2N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1601 0 0 1994 M 117736

30 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1551 0 0 1995 M 116228

13 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA EMI BO 1544 0 0 1989 M 105346

43 NC Fiorentini Davide        ITA EMI MO 1398 0 0 1996 M 125844

28 NC Fiorentini Paolo         ITA EMI MO 1488 0 0 1993 M 115907

4 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1876 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

9 CM Frigieri Fabrizio        ITA EMI MO 2080 0 0 1973 M 811068 101927

41 NC Gabbriellini Gianfranco  ITA EMI BO 1425 0 0 1967 M 124290

5 M Gaido Paolo              ITA EMI BO 2121 0 0 1959 M 803855 101588

33 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA EMI BO 1781 0 0 1961 M 117738

42 NC Giovannardi Mirko LorenzoITA EMI BO 1476 0 0 1990 M 124782

31 2N Grandi Davide            ITA EMI MO 1670 0 0 1975 M 117306

20 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA EMI BO 1484 0 0 1968 M 111025

16 1N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1860 0 0 1992 M 821160 109387

25 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA EMI RN 1356 0 0 1956 M 114640

14 FM Malfagia Andrea          ITA EMI BO 2270 0 0 1960 M 801941 105462

10 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA EMI BO 1765 0 0 1937 M 102087

45 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA EMI BO 1410 0 0 1966 M 126381

18 CM Ori Marco                ITA EMI RA 2117 0 0 1964 M 805050 109431

37 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA EMI BO 1512 0 0 1976 M 122429

46 3N Pelliconi Vanes          ITA EMI BO 1521 0 0 1959 M 126406

27 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 1572 0 0 1993 M 115108

36 3N Ravazzini Luca           ITA EMI MO 1572 0 0 1966 M 118271

6 CM Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA EMI BO 2079 0 0 1958 M 822477 101595

23 1N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA EMI BO 1585 0 0 1968 M 113109

7 3N Rossi Pio                ITA EMI BO 1484 0 0 1962 M 101596

19 CM Sernagiotto Virgilio MirkoITA EMI BO 2132 0 0 1962 M 819964 109601

24 2N Sfera Mattia             ITA EMI MO 1700 0 0 1991 M 113137

29 2N Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 1593 0 0 1992 M 116215

26 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA EMI BO 1742 0 0 1953 M 115090

35 2N Trasciatti Mirko         ITA UMB PG 1748 0 0 1990 M 118149

17 CM Vicari Luigi             ITA EMI RA 2040 0 0 1957 M 805017 109425

8 CM Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 2034 0 0 1976 M 814679 101925

21 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1706 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

40 NC Acciaro Giuseppe         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 124289

22 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1977 M 112190

39 2N Bertolini Luca           ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 124051

12 1N Buriani Andrea           ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1966 M 105341

44 NC Busi Piero               ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1967 M 126378

2 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA 1420 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 101581

34 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 M 117974

3 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1976 M 101582

38 NC De Simone Sorrentino F.  ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 123879

32 2N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1994 M 117736

30 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 M 116228

13 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 105346

43 NC Fiorentini Davide        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1996 M 125844

28 NC Fiorentini Paolo         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 115907

41 NC Gabbriellini Gianfranco  ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 124290

33 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1961 M 117738

42 NC Giovannardi Mirko LorenzoITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 124782

31 2N Grandi Davide            ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1975 M 117306

20 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1968 M 111025

25 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 114640

10 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1937 M 102087

45 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 126381

37 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 122429

46 3N Pelliconi Vanes          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 126406

27 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1993 M 115108

36 3N Ravazzini Luca           ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 118271

23 1N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 113109

7 3N Rossi Pio                ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 101596

24 2N Sfera Mattia             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1991 M 113137

29 2N Spatocco Andrea          ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 116215

26 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 115090

35 2N Trasciatti Mirko         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 118149

21 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1958 M 111049
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